
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Not Classified
DNS

PIC
1
1
2
1
1
2
3
4
2
3
5
2
3
4
5
4
1
6
5
2
3
4
5
3
6
6

DNS

Class
FP
GP
GP
GTL
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
FP
GP
SRF
GTL
GTL
GP
GP
GTL
HP
SRF
GTL
HP
HP
HP
HP
FP
GP
GTL

FP

No.
34
54
26
15
1

55
29
92
49
3

66
7

63
22
19
31
39
9

71
87
90
33
82
27
13
98

77

Name
Jesse Prather
Chuck Mathis
Kent Prather
Peter Zekert
Ron Lentz
Frank Stone
Kenneth Sellenriek
Ken Tripkos
Timothy Finley
Chris Albin
Michael Wold-Steele
Ken Probst
Brad Lewis
Chuck Leighton
Donald Dickey
Keith Maloney
Robert Bax
Jim Fiss
Patrick Findley
Aaron Johnson
Rob Horrell
Andrew Wright
Andrew Aldred
Jamie Blust
Curtis Wood
Roy Lopshire

Keith Scharf

Laps
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
24
24
24
24
20
18
16

0

Best Tm
1:09.558
1:10.785
1:10.900
1:11.084
1:11.078
1:11.147
1:11.044
1:12.164
1:12.213
1:12.506
1:11.963
1:12.542
1:12.347
1:13.671
1:12.878
1:13.723
1:15.166
1:15.798
1:16.509
1:16.905
1:20.881
1:16.825
1:19.220
1:13.041
1:15.530
1:21.325

-.---

Home/State
Topeka KS
St. Jacob IL
Wakarusa KS
Maryland Heights MO
Shawnee KS
Leawood KS
Wentzville MO
Topeka KS
Ballwin MO
Maryland Heights MO
Omaha NE
Columbia IL
St Louis MO
Springfield MO
Marissa IL
Parsons KS
Cincinnati OH
Chesterfield MO
Memphis TN
Bloomington IL
Memphis TN
Murfreesboro IN
Cedarburg WI
Castle Rock CO
Ozark MO
Blue Springs MO

Kirkwood MO

Region
Kan
SILL
Kan
STL
KC
KC
STL
Kan
STL
SILL
Neb
SILL
STL
Ozmt
STL
Ozmt
Cinn
STL
MidS
SILL
MidS
STL
Milw
ConD
Ozmt
KC

STL

Mem #
275882
180832-01
78161
89532
260335
321134
310862
232033
268742
180831-01
242090-01
333558-1
203677
294090
351212
146637
207365
307308
263634
310579
284368
288525
289368
278562
153405
49716

130411

Make/Model
Mazda Miata
Vw Rabbit
Mg A
Nissan 200Sx
Srf Fenske Special
SRF
Srf Srf
Srf Srf
Mazda Miata
Vw (Gp) Golf
Srf Srf
Datsun 1200
Nissan 1200
Mg B
Mgb Roadster
Honda Crx
Mg Midget
Spec Racer Ford
Datsun 1200
Triumph Spitfire
Ah Sprite
Sprite
Volkswagen Scirocco
Mg Midget
Alfa Spider
Toyota Tercel

Mg Midget

Sorted on LapsSt. Louis Region Heat Wave National 2006

Grp 4 FP GP HP SRF GTL

Race

Race (28 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

8/13/2006 02:20 PM

Official Results
August 13, 2006

ST. LOUIS REGION SCCA

Printed: 8/13/2006 3:35:57 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf and Scott Rhea

National Race Sanction #06-N-24-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+6.270

Avg. Speed

80.601

Best Lap Tm

1:09.558

Best Spd

85.396

Best Lap by

[34] Jesse Prather
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